
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Ej Klassificerad (från pos 19) 

No.  

47 

297 

251 

209 

323 

1001 

243 

88 

52 

793 

264 

97 

38 

351 

421 

402 

641 

522 

940 

463 

37 

409 

350 

428 

806 

707 

371 

Name  

Pontus Jönsson 

Anton Gole 

William Andersson 

Oliwer Ohlsson 

Anders Lund 

David Kadestam 

Emil Berggren 

Jimmy Wicksell 

Simon Bengtsson 

Dennis Möller 

Rasmus Berlin 

Niklas Tomas 

Jacob Norrman 

Jeff Oxelmark 

Rasmus Hesselberg 

Max Erlandsson 

Alexander Larsson 

Albin Gerhardsson 

Rasmus Bengtsson 

Oskar Johansson 

Lukas Kahrle 

Simon Esbjörnsson 

Christoffer Silfversten 

Jonas Wikblom 

Adam Karlsson 

Oliver Johansson 

Anton Josefsson 

Club  

Sösdala MK 

Getinge MK 

Vrigstad MK 

Getinge MK 

Smålandsstenar MK 

Uppsala MCK 

Örebro MK 

Uppsala MK 

Anderslövs MK 

MK Jämke Jämshög 

Anderslövs MK 

Tibro MK 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Nynäshamns MCK 

Åbågen MCK 

Varbergs MK 

Grängesbergs MS 

Hallsbergs MK 

Hörby MCK 

Rödeby CK 

Linköpings MS 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Höga Kusten MK 

SMK Tierp 

Upplands Väsby MK 

Kinds MK 

Kinds MK 

In Lap  

3 

3 

6 

1 

1 

1 

1 

3 

2 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

6 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

3 

Best Tm  

1:41.827 

1:43.197 

1:43.344 

1:43.450 

1:44.491 

1:44.618 

1:45.139 

1:45.435 

1:46.045 

1:46.703 

1:46.738 

1:46.938 

1:47.576 

1:47.817 

1:48.008 

1:48.456 

1:48.511 

1:48.540 

1:48.662 

1:48.849 

1:49.039 

1:49.438 

1:50.981 

1:51.973 

1:52.648 

1:52.900 

1:56.148 

Diff  

1.370 

1.517 

1.623 

2.664 

2.791 

3.312 

3.608 

4.218 

4.876 

4.911 

5.111 

5.749 

5.990 

6.181 

6.629 

6.684 

6.713 

6.835 

7.022 

7.212 

7.611 

9.154 

10.146 

10.821 

11.073 

14.321 

Laps  

7 

8 

6 

8 

4 

7 

8 

6 

3 

6 

7 

8 

7 

8 

7 

7 

7 

5 

7 

7 

7 

4 

6 

6 

8 

6 

6 

Last Tm  

2:16.994 

1:43.781 

1:43.344 

2:03.104 

1:45.418 

1:46.977 

2:18.125 

1:46.734 

2:04.619 

1:47.221 

2:01.942 

1:48.083 

1:48.487 

1:50.898 

2:19.313 

2:41.365 

1:49.468 

2:14.169 

1:52.000 

1:53.053 

1:50.973 

1:51.674 

1:52.127 

1:55.829 

1:56.614 

1:59.670 

2:20.342 

Sorted on best lap time

Skrivet: 2015-08-15 10:46:37 

Tävlingsledare: Peter Hallén 070-767 06 15 

Supervisor: Krister Karlsson 

Tidtagning: Anders Ardemark, Bengt Persson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensierad till: VARBERGS MOTORKLUBB 

JSM Deltävling 3 - Varberg 

JSM Delt.3 - Varberg 

JSM MX2 Grupp A Tidskval 

Kvalificering Startade  9:21:36 

Annebergsbanan 1,570 Km 

2015-08-15 09:20 


